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Sometimes no matter how prepared we are, something comes up and we need Help! For those
times, NCCC is ready to assist you with health, referral and counseling services right on campus
in the Wellness Center; C122.
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COMMUNITY RESOURCES

Wellness Center; 614-6275:
e Monday — Thursday 8:30am — 7pm
e Friday 8:30am — 4:30pm.
Personal Counseling; 614-6280:
e Monday — Thursday 9am — 7pm
e Friday 8:30am to 4:30pm

Additional Resources:

Emergency Phone Numbers for Niagara County
Child Abuse Hotline (New York State)

1-800-342-3720

Crisis Services Hotline 716-285-3515
Domestic Violence Hotlines (Local)
e Lockport (Y.W.C.A. of Niagara) 716-433-6716
« North Tonawanda (Y.W.C.A. of the Tonawanda’s) 716-692-5643

« Niagara Falls (PASSAGE) 716- 285-6984

Family & Children’s Service of Niagara

e Runaway & Youth Services (Casey House)
National Suicide Hotline
Poison Control Center of WNY
Rape Crisis Hotline
Suicide Prevention Hotline (Niagara County)
Veterans Suicide Hotline

716-285-7125
1-800-784-2433
1-800-222-1222
716-433-6716
716-285-3515
1-800-273-8255

Not a Niagara County Resident? Emergency information for Buffalo and Erie County can be

found by calling 716-834-3131 or at http://crisisservices.org/

Additional Niagara County Resources are available in the Help Book.

https://helpbookniagara.wordpress.com/table-of-contents/

For more Health or Human Services information, dial 211 for the area’s 24 hour referral line.
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