



COMMUNITY RESOURCES

Sometimes no matter how prepared we are, something comes up and we need <u>Help</u>! For those times, NCCC is ready to assist you with health, referral and counseling services right on campus in the **Wellness Center**; C122.

Wellness Center; 614-6275:

- Monday Thursday 8:30am 7pm
- Friday 8:30am 4:30pm.

Personal Counseling; 614-6280:

- Monday Thursday 9am 7pm
- Friday 8:30am to 4:30pm

Additional Resources:

Emergency Phone Numbers for Niagara County	
Child Abuse Hotline (New York State)	1-800-342-3720
Crisis Services Hotline	716-285-3515
Domestic Violence Hotlines (Local)	
• Lockport (Y.W.C.A. of Niagara)	716-433-6716
• North Tonawanda (Y.W.C.A. of the Tonawanda's)	716-692-5643
• Niagara Falls (PASSAGE)	716- 285-6984
Family & Children's Service of Niagara	
• Runaway & Youth Services (Casey House)	716-285-7125
National Suicide Hotline	1-800-784-2433
Poison Control Center of WNY	1-800-222-1222
Rape Crisis Hotline	716-433-6716
Suicide Prevention Hotline (Niagara County)	716-285-3515
Veterans Suicide Hotline	1-800-273-8255

Not a Niagara County Resident? Emergency information for <u>Buffalo and Erie County</u> can be found by calling 716-834-3131 or at http://crisisservices.org/

Additional Niagara County Resources are available in the Help Book. https://helpbookniagara.wordpress.com/table-of-contents/

For more Health or Human Services information, dial 211 for the area's 24 hour referral line.